Republic

of the Philippines

Professional Regulation Commission

Manila

PROFESSIONAL REGULATORY BOARD OF REAL ESTATE SERVICE

RESOLUTION NO.39
Series of 2017

For consideration by the Board are the following applicants for accreditation as Salespersons

in accordance with Section 31, Article IV of R.A. No. 9646, known as the “Real Estate Service Act of
the Philippines”, and Sec. 31, Rule IV of Board Res. No. 02 Series of 2010, known as the
‘Implementing Rules and Regulations of R.A. No. 9646”.
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NAME OF SALESPERSON

ABAD, JOHN PAUL CUESTA

ABAYON, JARRA TRICIA DAUGDAUG
ALVAREZ, MARINEL GUSI

AMIHAN, REMELY ABLAGON
BALMORIA, ELANIE DELIMA
BALTAZAR, REGINE AYANNA RAMOS
BELLOSILLO, PAMELA SANTACERA
CABANSI, TIMONS TAMBULING
CATOTO, LESSIE ANN FAY TAN
CHUA, MA. CHEZZA MAE MARQUEZ
CUAKOK, TOMAR JR. LIM

DULOS, NORMA GUARINO

ESPESO, MARIA ANGELIQUE CASAJE
ESTUDILLO, JOHN CARLO BANCORO
EUSTAQUIO, ADRIAN NAVARRO Il RUBIO
FENIS, MARICEL MAGWILI

FRUTA, MARY HEIDE DE PEDRO
GABIA, RHEA OMAMOS

GONZALES, DIANNE BUCCAT
GONZALES, KATHERINE JOY HERNANDEZ
GRANGOS, IRENE MELANIO
GREGORIO, REA DOMINGO
HERNANDEZ, RACHEL ARISTON
LAMBERTO, SILVERIA MAGBANUA

LEJANO, DEANNA CLARIBEL CASAREO

LORENZO. ROSE ANN JELLYN ANGELES
MABANGLO, ROMEO ARAGOZA
MARASIGAN, CAROL HILARIO
MARIANO, EVELYN DERAY

MATIAS, MEL EZEKIEL BAILEY
NAVAL, KHIM JOSEPH RAMOYAN
ONG, JOHN CHRISTOPHER DORADO
PADILLA, NHINO ARRIESGADO
PADULLA, LOUBERT CATINDOY

NAME OF REAL ESTATE BROKER

EDWARD CHARLES GADOR
JOHN CHRISTOPHER NG
DEXTER ALILIN

RUBEN JAMES MIRANDA
MARY ANN BERMIDO
ALEJANDRO ANTONIO REYNOSO
IMEE VITUG

JULLYND GAWIGAWEN
ROMEO MADRID II
PRINCESS ANNE ESPONILLA
RAYMUND LIBRE

JEFFREY DALIPE

RAYMOND VELARDE

MARIA AURORA PEREZ
RAYMUND LIBRE

MARIA CONCEPTION CHONA DETIQUIZ
MARIA HELEN AVILA

RUBY BELTRAN

IMEE VITUG

KRISTINE GRACE MAAMBONG
JENIFER FABRO

IMEE VITUG

ELSIE GRACE GUEVARRA
ERLINDA MANGUIAT

DIANNE ANGSICO

JENIFER FABRO

JEFFREY DALIPE

DONNA MATALUTE

ERLINDA MANGUIAT
CHARLIE OBSLINA

ELENITA CABALTERA
ALPHONSE SON YBANEZ
GAYLORD TINGZON
ALPHONSE SON YBANEZ

PRC LIC. NO

0027244
0022941

0000069

0018325

0022407

0028591

0028360

0019818
0016936 °
0022674

0025407 .
0007091
0003969
0025967, ==
0025407\\\*5\"
0024743 \\\Q;
0021992

0000689

0028360

0025700

0003491

0028360

0016165 \
0010770  \
0021089 —
0003491
0007091
0027915
0010770
0005858
0021353 |
0019987 |
0022768
0019987 Y
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35 PANGAN, JOLLYN MARTINEZ CHRISTIAN KAISER CECILIO 0021643
36 PASCUAL, MELY DE GUZMAN MA ARLENE TADEO 0024884
37 PITALCORIN, ELIZABETH TINAMPAY MARIETTA BACLAYON 0000687
38 QUIAMBAO, JEAN MONASTERIAL SHERYL OCAMPO 0007406
39 RECIO, ANITA MAMINTA RIZA DAVID 0011990
40 SANTILLAN, ABRAM-JOHN REYES JASMIN EDUARDO 0013031
41 SEVILLADENNIS CHUA NINO JERALD CRUZ 0021819
42 TANWANGCO, TIMONTHY JOHN ILAGAN IVY MOREEN DAHLEN 0011316
43 TUVILLEJA, LORE ANN LISTONES MARIA GERONIMA AGUSTIN 0026184
44 UPAHM, SA GUIRA ALI ZENAIDA TABA 0025364
45 VARGAS, RHEINA JOY BELEN ROBERT JOHN GUZMAN 0010715
46 VILLANUEVA, VANESSA TOLENTINO ALPHONSE SON YBANEZ 0019987
47 VILLEGAS, JOHANNES PAULUS FERNANDEZ JESUS ROMMELSON CANTOS 0023558
48 WAY, JOHN FERNAN UGAY RAYMUND LIBRE 0025407
49 YANAN, MARIA REBECCA SANDY TOLEDO JERWIN ROJO 0014319

0007016

50 YSULAT, CELSO Il REYES

BENJIEFLOR JUSTINIANI Il

Upon evaluation of the applications and the documents submitted in support thereto, the Board
finds that the above-named applicants have met all the qualifications set forth in the aforementioned
Act and Rules. .

NOW THEREFORE, the Board RESOLVES, as it is hereby RESOLVED, to recommend the
approval of the applications for accreditation of the above-named applicants as Real Estate
Salespersons. Upon approval hereof by the Commission and payment of the prescribed fees, let their
Accreditation Cards (AC) be issued accordingly.

RESOLVED FURTHER, that the validity nf their accreditation as Real Estate Salespersons shall be
for one (1) year, subject to the annual renev. 1l thereof.

Done in the City of Manila, this 24th day of February 2017.
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(VACANT) (VACANT)
Member Member
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ATTESTED BY:

WA S oty
ATTY. LOVELIKA T. BAUTISTA
OIC, Office of the Secretary to the Professional Regulatory Boards

APPROVED :

-

TEOFILO S. PILANDO, JR.

Chairman /
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ANGELINE T. CHUA CHIACO YéLANDA DYREYES
Commissioner Commissioner
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